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Property Summary as of 06/25/2020

Property Name

2325 Princeton Ct 

Names

Guymon Grace Ann 

Municipality

ORL - Orlando 

Property Use

0100 - Single Family 

Mailing Address

2325 Princeton Ct
Orlando, FL 32804-5330

Physical Address

2325 Princeton Ct
Orlando, FL 32804

Value and Taxes

Historical Value and Tax Benefits

Tax Year Values Land Building(s) Feature(s) Market Value Assessed Value

2019

2018

2017

2016

$189,900

$205,000

$178,000

$164,000

+ $85,636

+ $64,737

+ $48,287

+ $43,750

+ $5,000

+ $5,000

+ $5,000

+ $5,000

= $280,536 (2.1%)

= $274,737 (19%)

= $231,287 (8.7%)

= $212,750

$138,672 (1.9%)

$136,086 (2.1%)

$133,287 (2.1%)

$130,546

Tax Year Benefits
Original 

Homestead
Additional Hx

Other 

Exemptions
SOH Cap Tax Savings

2019

2018

2017

2016

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$141,864

$138,651

$98,000

$82,204

$3,431

$3,405

$2,655

$2,390

2019 Taxable Value and Certified Taxes
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Taxing Authority Assd Value Exemption Tax Value Millage Rate Taxes %

Public Schools: By State Law (Rle) $138,672 $25,000 $113,672 3.8610 (-4.69%) $438.89 24 % 

Public Schools: By Local Board $138,672 $25,000 $113,672 3.2480 (0.00%) $369.21 20 % 

Orange County (General) $138,672 $50,000 $88,672 4.4347 (0.00%) $393.23 21 % 

City Of Orlando $138,672 $50,000 $88,672 6.6500 (0.00%) $589.67 32 % 

Library - Operating Budget $138,672 $50,000 $88,672 0.3748 (0.00%) $33.23 2 % 

St Johns Water Management District $138,672 $50,000 $88,672 0.2414 (-5.78%) $21.41 1 % 

18.8099 $1,845.64

2019 Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Levying Authority Assessment Description Units Rate Assessment

CITY OF ORLANDO ORLANDO STORM - DRAINAGE - (407)246-2370 135.84 $1.00 $135.84

$135.84

Property Features

Property Description

PRINCETON COURT N/21 LOT 14 & N 15.8 FT OF LOT 15 

Total Land Area 

9,714 sqft (+/-) | 0.22 acres (+/-) GIS Calculated

Land 

Land Use Code Zoning Land Units Unit Price Land Value Class Unit Price Class Value

0100 - Single Family R-2A/T/W 1 LOT(S) working... working... working... working... 

Buildings 

Model Code 01 - Single Fam Residence

Type Code 0103 - Single Fam Class III

Building Value working...

Estimated New Cost working...

Actual Year Built 1940

Beds 2

Baths 1.0

Floors 1

Gross Area 1284 sqft

Living Area 998 sqft

Exterior Wall Cmt.Fbr.Sh

Interior Wall Plastered

Subarea Description Sqft Value

BAS - Base Area 998 working...

FOP - F/Opn Prch 12 working...

FST - Fin Storge 54 working...

UDG - Unf Dt Grg 220 working...

Extra Features 

Description Date Built Units Unit Price XFOB Value

FPL1 - Fireplace 1 01/01/1995 1 Unit(s) working... working... 

PT2 - Patio 2 01/01/1995 1 Unit(s) working... working... 

CPT2 - Carport 2 01/01/1995 1 Unit(s) working... working... 

Sales

Sales History

Sale Date Sale Amount Instrument # Book/Page Deed Code Seller(s) Buyer(s) Vac/Imp

There are no sales for the selected parcel 

Services for Location
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TPP Accounts At Location

Account Market Value Taxable Value Business Name(s) Business Address

There are no TPP Accounts associated with this parcel. 

Schools

Edgewater (High School) 

Principal Dr. Mark Shanoff

Office Phone 407.835.4900

Grades 2019: B  |  2018: I  |  2017: C 

Princeton (Elementary) 

Principal Mr. Jason Fritz

Office Phone 407.245.1840

Grades 2019: A  |  2018: A  |  2017: A 

College Park (Middle School) 

Principal Ms. Cynthia Haupt

Office Phone 407.245.1800

Grades 2019: C  |  2018: C  |  2017: C 

Community/Neighborhood Association

Name College Park Neighborhood Association, Inc. 

Gated? No

Number Of 

Households
229

Utilities/Services

Electric Orlando Utilities Commission

Water Orlando Utilities Commission

Recycling Orlando

Trash (Monday, Thursday) Orlando

Yard Waste (Monday) Orlando

Elected Officials

School Board Representative Karen Castor Dentel

State Senate Randolph Bracy

State Representative Anna V. Eskamani

US Representative Val Demings

County Commissioner Emily Bonilla

Orange County Property 
Appraiser

Rick Singh

Nearby Amenities (1 mile radius)

ATMS 5

Banks & Financial 

Institutions
5

Barber Shops 1

Beauty Salons 19

Child Daycare 2

Dentists Offices 10

Dry Cleaners 2

Gas Stations 4

Grocery Store 1

Gyms & Fitness 4

Nail Salons 3
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Optometrists Offices 3

Pharmacy 7

Restaurants 45

Market Stats

Sales Within Last 1 Year

Princeton Court

Sales Within Last 6 Months Sales Between 6 Months To One Year 

Count Median Average Volume Count Median Average Volume
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The Orange County Tax Collector makes every effort to produce and publish the most current and accurate information possible. No warranties, 

expressed or implied, are provided for the data herein, its use, or its interpretation. The assessed values are NOT certified values and therefore are 

subject to change before being finalized for ad valorem tax purposes. Utilization of the search facility indicates understanding and acceptance of this 

statement by the user. This Site Should not be relied upon for a title search. 

Parcel/Tangible Number: 14-22-29-7260-00140 Owner & Address:

GUYMON GRACE ANN2325 PRINCETON CTORLANDO, FL 32804-5330Date: 6/25/2020

Tax Year: 2019

Total Assessed Value: $138,672

Taxable Value: $113,672

Gross Tax Amount: $1,981.48

Millage Code: 8 ORL

Legal Description: PRINCETON COURT N/21 LOT 14 & N 15.8 FT OF LOT 15 

Location Address: 2325 PRINCETON CT ORLANDO 32804

Comments:

Note: The "Certified Owner" is the Owner of record on the Tax Roll. Check the "Certified Owner" check box and select the Taxbill button to 

see the certified owner. 

Current Taxes and Unpaid Delinquent Warrants:

Year Owner Information Amount Due View Bill/Receipt Certified Owner Make Payment

2019 GUYMON GRACE ANN * PAID (View Taxbill For Receipt) *

2018 GUYMON GRACE ANN * PAID (View Taxbill For Receipt) *

2017 GUYMON GRACE ANN * PAID (View Taxbill For Receipt) *

2016 GUYMON GRACE ANN * PAID (View Taxbill For Receipt) *

2015 GUYMON GRACE ANN * PAID (View Taxbill For Receipt) *

2014 GUYMON GRACE ANN * PAID (View Taxbill For Receipt) *

2013 GUYMON GRACE ANN * PAID (View Taxbill For Receipt) *

2012 GUYMON GRACE ANN * PAID (View Taxbill For Receipt) *

2011 GUYMON GRACE ANN * PAID (View Taxbill For Receipt) *

2010 GUYMON GRACE ANN * PAID (View Taxbill For Receipt) *

2009 GUYMON MYRON ESTATE * PAID (View Taxbill For Receipt) *

2008 GUYMON MYRON ESTATE * PAID (View Taxbill For Receipt) *

2007 GUYMON MYRON ESTATE * PAID (View Taxbill For Receipt) *

2006 GUYMON MYRON ESTATE * PAID (View Taxbill For Receipt) *

Unpaid Real Estate Certificates:

Year Current Payoff If Paid By Current Payoff If Paid By Make Payment

* NONE * * NONE * * NONE * * NONE * * NONE * * NONE *

* UNPAID DELINQUENT TAXES MUST BE PAID BY A CASHIERS CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CERTIFIED FUNDS AND ARE DUE BY THE 

LAST BUSINESS DAY OF THE MONTH.
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